


Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Caraga Regional Office No. 13
CSU Campus, Ampayon, Butuan City
Tel. # (085) 342-5345, Fax #: 342-5684
Email address: dostcaraga@yahoo.com

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Company Name: _____ Date: 12/9/2020
Address: _____ Quotation#: 451-2020

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than _____ in the return envelope attached herewith.


IMELDA S. MEZO
Chief Admin. Officer

| Item No. | Item & Description | QTY. | UNIT OF MEASURE | UNIT PRICE |
|----------|---------------------------------------|------|-----------------|------------|
| 1 | Ultimate 2.0 10-in-1 Robot Kit | 2 | set | |
| | Specifications: | | | |
| | Microcontroller: ATMEGA2560-16AU | | | |
| | Input voltage: 6V-12V DC | | | |
| | Operating Voltage: 5V DC | | | |
| | I/O Pins: 43 | | | |
| | Serial Ports: 3 | | | |
| | Analog Input Pins: 15 | | | |
| | I2C Interface : 1 | | | |
| | SPI Interface: 1 | | | |
| | Parts Lists: | | | |
| | 4 x Beam0824-016 | | | |
| | 5 x Beam0824 - 032 | | | |
| | 3 x Beam0824-064 | | | |
| | 2 x Beam0824-128 | | | |
| | 1 x Slide Beam0824-176 | | | |
| | 2 x Slide Beam0824-192 | | | |
| | 2 x Beam0808-024 | | | |
| | 2 x Plate0324-056 | | | |
| | 3 x Plate0324-088 | | | |
| | 4 x Beam0412-076 | | | |
| | 4 x Beam0412-092 | | | |
| | 4 x Beam0412-140 | | | |
| | 6 x Beam0412-188 | | | |
| | 2 x Beam0412-220 | | | |
| | 2 x Bracket P3 | | | |
| | 3 x 25mm DC Motor Bracket | | | |
| | 4 x Bracket 3x3 | | | |
| | 2 x Plate 3x6 | | | |
| | 1 x Plate 7x9-B | | | |
| | 6 x Shaft Connector 4mm | | | |
| | 4 x Stiffener1616-08-M4 | | | |
| | 1 x Plane Bearing Truntable D34x24mm | | | |
| | 1 x Quick Release Plate | | | |
| | 2 x 25mm Motor Bracket-72T | | | |
| | 2 x MegaPi Acrylic Bracket | | | |
| | 4 x Rubber Blanket | | | |
| | 4 x Tire 90T B | | | |
| | 6 x Plastic Timing Pulley 90T | | | |
| | 3 x Plastic Gear 8T | | | |
| | 3 x Plastic Gear 56T | | | |
| | 2 x Plastic Gear 72T | | | |
| | 1 x 360 degress Mobile Phone Bracket | | | |
| | 2 x Track 80x139mm | | | |

| | | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| 1 x Battery Holder 6AA | | | |
| 12 x Flange Copper Sleeve 4x8x4mm | | | |
| 12 x Shaft Collar 4mm | | | |
| 6 x Threaded Shaft 4 x 39mm | | | |
| 2 x D shaft D4x50mm | | | |
| 2 x Shaft D4x88mm | | | |
| 1x D shaft D4x160mm | | | |
| 4 x Brass Stud M4 x 16 | | | |
| 4 x Plastic Ring 4x7x2 | | | |
| 8 x Plastic Ring 4x7x3 | | | |
| 2 x Plastic Ring 4x7x10 | | | |
| 20 x Plastic Rivet 4060 | | | |
| 20 x Plastic Rivet 4100 | | | |
| 20 x Plastic Rivet 4120 | | | |
| 12 x Headless Set Screw M3 x 5 | | | |
| 8 x Headless Set screw M3 x 8 | | | |
| 6 x Countersunk Screw M3 x 8 | | | |
| 4 x Countersunk Screw M3x10 | | | |
| 50 x Screw M4x8 | | | |
| 46 x Screw M4x14 | | | |
| 10 x Screw M4 x 16 | | | |
| 4 x Screw M4 x 22 | | | |
| 4 x Screw M4 x 30 | | | |
| 47 x Nut M4 | | | |
| 10 x Nylon Lock Nut M4 | | | |
| 1 x 25mm DC encoder Motor 9V/86RPM | | | |
| 2 x 25mm DC encoder Motor 9V/185RPM | | | |
| 1 x Makeblock Robot Gripper | | | |
| 3 x 25mm DC Encoder Motor Cable | | | |
| 1 x MegaPi | | | |
| 4 x MegaPi Encoder/DC motor Driver | | | |
| 1 x MegaPi shield for RJ25 | | | |
| 1 x Bluetooth Module | | | |
| 1 x Me Ultrasonic Sensor | | | |
| 1 x Me Line Follower | | | |
| 1 x Me Shutter | | | |
| 1 x Me-3-Axis Accelorometer and Gyro Sensor | | | |
| 1 x Me Adapter | | | |
| 1 x USB cable B-1.3m | | | |
| 2 x 6P6C RJ25 Cable 20cm | | | |
| 1 x 6P6C RJ25 Cable 35cm | | | |
| 10 x Rubber Bank | | | |
| 10 x Nylon Cable Tie 1.9x100 | | | |
| 1 x Cross&2.5mm HEX Screwdriver | | | |
| 1 x Small Fourway Socket Wrench | | | |
| 1 x Wrench 5mm & 7mm | | | |
| 1 x HEX key 1.5mm | | | |
| *****FOB DOST-Caraga***** | | | |
| Purpose: Equipment for the establishment of the City of Butuan Innovation and Makers Space | | | |
| PR#: 2020-12-480 | | | |

Printed Name/Signature of Supplier

Contact Number

Date